RUGS

1104264892 1104264891 1104264949
Dark Brick/Off-white Bright Blue/Off-white Black/Chocolate
MARA KNOTTED RUG - SMALL
Size: H:120 x W: 80 x D: 4 cm Recommended retail price
H: 47.2xW:31.5xD: 1.6 in
Material: 90% New Zealand Wool 10% Cotton EUR 239
Care: Vacuum clean regularly. Professional DKK 1799
carpet cleaning if needed SEK 2569
Info: Hand-knotted NOK 2569
Country: India GBP 225
Net. weight: 6.5kg UsD 335
Packsize: 1
1104264890 1104264889 1104264948
Dark Brick/ Bright Blue/ Black/Chocolate
Off-white Off-white

MARA KNOTTED RUG - LARGE

Size:

Material:
Care:

Info:
Country:
Net. weight:
Packsize:

H:180 x W: 120 x D: 4 cm

H:70.9 xW: 47.2xD: 1.6 in

90% New Zealand Wool 10% Cotton
Vacuum clean regularly. Professional
carpet cleaning if needed
Hand-knotted

India

8 kg

1

Recommended retail price

EUR
DKK
SEK
NOK
GBP
usb

499
3.699
5.285
5.285

485

685

144



