





1104264891 Bright Blue/Off-white



1104264949 Black/Chocolate

MARA KNOTTED RUG - SMALL

Size:	H: 120 x W: 80 x D: 4 cm H: 47.2 x W: 31.5 x D: 1.6 in	Recommended retail price	
Material: Care:	90% New Zealand Wool 10% Cotton Vacuum clean regularly. Professional carpet cleaning if needed	EUR DKK	239 1.799
Info: Country:	Hand-knotted India	SEK NOK GBP	2.569 2.569 225
Net. weight: Packsize:	6.5 kg 1	USD	335



1104264890 Dark Brick/ Off-white



1104264889 Bright Blue/ Off-white



1104264948 Black/Chocolate

MARA KNOTTED RUG - LARGE

Size:	H: 180 x W: 120 x D: 4 cm H: 70.9 x W: 47.2 x D: 1.6 in	Recommended reta	ail price
Material:	90% New Zealand Wool 10% Cotton	EUR	499
Care:	Vacuum clean regularly. Professional carpet cleaning if needed	DKK SEK	3.699 5.285
Info:	Hand-knotted	NOK	5.285
Country:	India	GBP	485
Net. weight: Packsize:	8 kg 1	USD	685